PERSHING MIDDLE SCHOOL
2023-2024 INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR

First and Last Day of School Non-Instructional Day - (NO SCHOOL)

> ¢
Minimum Day (Dismissal 12:44) Grade Reporting Periods
HOLIDAY - (NO SCHOOL) 6th GRADE CAMP
AUGUST
M T w TH F August
1 2 3 31 [ Wonday, August 21 - CLASSES BEGIN - Minimum Day A
7 8 S 10 1 Tuesday, August 22 - Minimum Day B
17 18 Wednesday, August 23 - Minimum Day A
24 25 Wednesday, August 30 - Minimum Day B
B Day A Day
31
A Day
SEPTEMBER
M T Y TH F September
1 Vionday, Septerber 4 - HOLIDAY (LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL)
B Day Wednesday, September 6 - Minimum Day B
e 5 7 8 Wednesday, September 13 - Minimum Day A
i HOLIDAY A Day A Day B Day Wednesday, September 20 - Minimum Day B
11 12 14 15 Wednesday, September 27 - Minimum Day A
A Day B Day B Day A Day Friday, September 29 - End of Progress 1
18 19 21 22
B Day A Day A Day B Day
25 26 28 29
A Day B Day B Day A Day
OCTOBER
M T W TH October
2 3 5 Wednesday, October 4 - Minimum Day B
- - ADiy ok { Bt ekl B ol 15 ructlonaIDay i
9 10 12 Wednesday, October 11 - Minimum Day B
B Day A Day A Day B Day Wednesday, October 18 - Minimum Day A
16 17 19 20 Wednesday, October 25 - Minimum Day B
A Day B Day B Day A Day
23 24 26 27
B Day A Day A Day B Day
30 31
A Day B Day
NOVEMBER
November
Wednesday, November 1 - Minimum Day A
Wednesday, November 8 - Minimum Day B
Thursday, November 9 - End of Progress 2
Wednesdy, November 29 - Minimum Day A ‘




